JTC Racing Proofing for November 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 18:15 The Golden 41.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 21.17
Newcastle Cue
Each Way 30th 17:15 Thaayer 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 23.17
Newcastle
Each Way 30th 15:45 Ubahha 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 25.17
Newcastle
Single 29th 19:00 Desert Dream 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 27.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 14:45 Ayr Grand Morning 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 29.17
Single 29th 13:05 Ayr Don't Need To 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 31.17
Know
Single 28th 15:30 Leicester|Astra Via 9.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 33.17
Cancelled
Single 28th 15:00 Leicester|Begin The Luck| 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.17
Each Way 27th 15:35 Newbury |Getaway 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 36.17
Trump
Each Way 27th 15:00 Newbury |Danny 34.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 39.17
Whizzbang
Single 27th 14:05 Glen Forsa 7.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 42.17
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 14:25 Newbury |Due Reward 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 45.17
Single 26th 13:40 Spider's Bite 29.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 50.17
Doncaster
Single 25th 15:17 Lingfield |Valentine's Turf] 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 53.17
Single 25th 14:55 Taunton |Robaddan 5.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 56.17
Single 25th 12:45 Lingfield |Ballintara 34.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 59.17
Single 24th 20:15 Kempton |Culture 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 62.17
Each Way 24th 19:45 Kempton |Zoom Zoom 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 64.17
Babe
Single 24th 19:15 Kempton |Lady Rockstar 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 66.17
Single 24th 18:45 Kempton |Spice Store 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 68.17
Single 23rd 19:30 Lancashire Life 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 70.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 19:00 Mansfield 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 73.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 13:10 Hidden Glen 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 76.17
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 15:15 Ayr Dr Sanderson 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 79.17
Single 22nd 14:35 Ludlow |Chaptal 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 46.17
Single 21st 14:40 Uttoxeter|Fingerontheswi 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 49.17
tch
Single 21st 14:30 Exeter |Zoffee 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 52.17
Single 21st 12:40 Uttoxeter|Sands Cove 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 55.17
Single 20th 15:35 Haydock |Potters Corner 29.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 58.17
Single 20th 15:15 Ascot Monsieur 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 61.17
Lecoq
Single 20th 12:48 Crossgalesfam 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 64.17
Huntingdon egame
Single 19th 15:15 Ascot Jatiluwih 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 43.17
Single 19th 15:05 Catterick |Blazer 21.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 46.17
Single 19th 14:05 Ascot Lust For Glory 23.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 49.17
Single 18th 15:50 Sarceaux 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 52.17
\Wincanton
Single 18th 15:07 llaya 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 55.17

Newcastle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 14:22 Market |Atlantic Storm 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 58.17
Rasen
Single 17th 14:25 Hexham |Fightfortherose 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 61.17
s
Each Way 17th 13:50 Hexham |Lough Derg 29.00 3.00 Win 1 50.40 64.17
Farmer
Single 17th 12:30 Warwick |Oriental Cross 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.77
Single 16th 15:23 Ayr Crixus's 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.77
Escape
Single 16th 14:15 Ayr Jessiemac 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 19.77
Single 16th 14:05 Lingfield |Fuji Flight 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.77
Single 15th 15:45 Ding Ding 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25.77
Plumpton
Each Way 15th 15:30 Leicester|The Raven's 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 28.77
Return
Single 14th 14:20 Rouge Vif 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.77
Cheltenham
Single 13th 19:30 Blue Venture 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 36.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:30 Tio Mio 17.00 2.00 Win 1 32.00 38.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:45 Chase The 21.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.77
\Wetherby Wind
Single 13th 14:00 Marracudja 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.77
\Wetherby
Each Way 13th 13:05 Two Taffs 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.77
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 20:00 Kempton |Suzi's 17.00 3.00 Win 3 2.97 12.77
Connoisseur
Single 12th 14:55 Alpha Des 9.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 9.8
Cheltenham  [Obeaux
Single 12th 13:00 Palixandre 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12.8
\Worcester
Each Way 12th 12:30 Cesar Et 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 15.8
\Worcester Rosalie
Each Way 11th 19:30 Win Win Power 151.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 18.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 15:20 Elixer 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.8
Sedgefield
Each Way 10th 18:00 Kempton |Elmejor 81.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 28.8
Single 10th 13:40 Exeter |Moroder 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 31.8
Each Way 10th 13:30 Bangor- |Beware The 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 34.8
On-Dee Bear
Single 9th 15:45 Mukha Magic 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.8
Newcastle
Single 9th 14:22 Hereford |Lord Bryan 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.8
Single 9th 14:07 Lingfield |Entre Deux 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 43.8
Single 9th 13:22 Hereford |Orchestrated 6.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 46.8
Single 8th 16:20 Libby Ami 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 49.8
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:50 Arqoob 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 52.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 14:30 Kempton |Zoffee 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 55.8
Single 7th 16:10 Ffos Las |Haldon Hill 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.8
Single 7th 13:55 Ffos Las |Eden Du Houx 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 61.8
Single 6th 14:45 Kelso Largy Prospect 19.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 34.8
Single 6th 14:15 Aintree  |Thomas 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 34.8
Macdonagh
Single 6th 13:00 Kelso Brelan D'as 6.50 3.00 Win 1 14.85 37.8
Single 6th 12:40 Keep Moving 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 22.95
\Wincanton
Each Way 5th 18:00 Qaaraat 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 25.95
Newcastle
Each Way 5th 17:30 Giogiobbo 67.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 28.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Newcastle
Single 5th 15:35 Warwick |Dustin Des 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 31.95
Mottes
Single 5th 15:20 Fontwell |Between The 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.95
Waters
Single 4th 16:25 Moving For 67.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 37.95
Chelmsford Gold
City
Single 4th 15:20 Heartbreak Kid 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.95
Sedgefield
Single 4th 15:05 Newbury |Lust For Glory 10.00 3.00 Loss RR -3.00 43.95
Single 4th 14:08 Ludlow |Kilfilum Cross 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 46.95
Single 3rd 18:15 Kempton |Rania 12.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 46.95
Single 3rd 16:45 Kempton |Sanaadh 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 46.95
Single 3rd 14:20 Fightfortherose 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.95
Musselburgh |s
Single 2nd 14:10 Redcar |Baryshnikov 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 52.95
Single 2nd 13:55 Exeter |Eldorado Allen 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 55.95
Single 2nd 13:40 Redcar |Bronze River 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 39.45
Single 1st 14:15 Bill And Barn 8.00 3.00 Win 1 9.45 42.45
Plumpton
Single 1st 14:05 Kempton |Crimewave 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33
Single 1st 13:05 Kempton |Blue Artemis 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 36

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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